
Small
Large

$3.00
$6.00

$1.00Guacamole Sour Cream

Sides

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, green peppers,
green onions and grated cheddar cheese
in a crisp tortilla shell with our house dressing

Gringo Salad

Beer Cheese Sopa
Our most popular homemade soup

Sopas  &  Ensaladas

$9.00

$13.00

Choice of spicy beef, chicken or refried
beans with lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
green peppers, green onions, black olives,
sour cream, guacamole and cheddar
cheese in a crispy tortilla shell with
our house dressing

Taco Salad $15.00

Flour tortilla and melted cheddar
cheese topped with green onions

$8.00 $13.00Cheese Crisp Crisp Especial
Cheddar cheese, green peppers,
onion and tomatoes

Cheddar and Jack cheese with
chicken, and spicy beef

$13.00 $13.00The Carne Crisp Carlos’ Crisp
Jack cheese with green peppers,
onions, tomatoes, jalapenos, black
olives, and sour cream

Crisps

Refried bean dip with a pile of
corn chips and topped with cheddar 
cheese, green onions, and tomatoes

Frijoles La Charra

Tasty avocado heaped on a bed of
lettuce with cheddar cheese, onions,
and tomatoes. Served with a pile of chips

Guacamole

Chili Con Queso
A spicy cheese dip served
with a pile of corn chips

1/2 order

Dips AND APPS

$14.00 $11.00

$6.00

$16.00
$13.00Jalapeño poppers

Bacon wrapped jalapeños stuffed with our
homemade queso

Brisket
Pulled Pork

Chicken
Spicy Ground Beef

Chorizo Sausage

$23.00

$23.00

Chili good! Cheese good!
Nachos good!

Chili Cheese Nachos

Nachos Con Pollo
Cheddar cheese, chicken and green chilies

nachos

$23.00

$23.00

$5.00 each
Top off your nachos!

Jack cheese, chorizo sausage,
and pinapple

Fritz Nachos

Brisket Nachos
Cheddar cheese, jalopeno, brisket
and tomatoes

Fries covered in cheddar cheese, tomatoes,
jalapenos, green pepper and onion then baked
in the oven like nachos. Served with sour cream
and salsa

$20.00

$23.00

Mexi Fries

Cheddar cheese, green peppers,
onions, tomatoes and your choice of meat

Nachos Oaxaca

Hot salsa, frijoles, tomatoes, onions,
green peppers, black olives, Jack cheese
and jalapenos

$23.00

$23.00

Carlos’ Nachos

Pulled pork, pineapple and topped
with cheddar cheese and bacon

Pig & Pineapple Nachos

Lightly battered shrimp in
a hot pepper sauce

Carlos’ Shrimp

Gold Shrimp
Lightly battered shrimp in
our signature gold sauce

Crispy chicken wings in a hot pepper sauce.
Want them hotter? Just ask your server!

$15.00

Carlos’ Wings

Crispy chicken wings coated
in a BBQ sauce

Murphy’s Wings
Crispy chicken wings in a blend of
both Carlos and Murphy’s sauces

Half & Half Wings

Gold Wings
Crispy chicken wings that are a
sneaky treat of sweet heat!

Salt & Pepper Wings

Lemon Pepper Wings

Cajun Dry Rub

Thai Chili

wings and shrimp



$9.00Mud Pie
Mocha ice cream pie with chocolate
sauce, almonds and whipped cream
on a graham cracker crust

$7.00Churros
Tossed in cinnamon suger served with
ice cream

Add chocolate sauce       $1.00

Deep fried sweet dough with butter,
honey and cinnamon

$9.00Sopapilla

Deep fried sweet dough with strawberries,
ice cream and whipped cream

$10.00Sopapilla Especial

desserts

6 oz. Certified Angus Beef patty with
lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard and
house dressing. Served with fries

Gringo Super Burger

Bacon & Cheese
Super Burger
Topped with side bacon, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, onion, tomato, mustard and
house dressing. Served with fries

$16.00

$18.00

Fries & Chili
Homemade fries smothered in our
own chili topped with cheddar cheese
and green onions

$13.00

Golden fries smothered with Monterey
Jack cheese, gravy and green onions

Poutine

Chicken Fingers
4 pieces of lightly breaded chicken
breasts served with fries and our house
made honey mustard or honey dill

$14.00

Spicy Chicken Burger
A breaded and deep fried chicken patty
tossed in our Carlos sauce with lettuce, tomato
and house dressing. Served with fries

$18.00

Big Basket of Fries $9.00

$12.00

Baked with cheddar cheese and green
onions and served with corn chips.

$14.00Chili

$14.00Wraps
Choice of chicken, spicy beef or refried
beans. Comes with lettuce, tomato, cheese
and house dressing. Served with fries

Burgers,   fries   and   more!

Happy hour
Mon - Sun, 4pm - 7pm

$5.25
$7.00

95¢ each

Select Draught/Highballs
Wine 6oz. Glass
World Famous Wings

Prepared as burritos but chimis are
deep fried, covered in sauce and topped
with cheddar cheese before going into
the oven. Served with guacamole and
sour cream

Secret Beef Filling

Chicken

Cheese & Veggies

Beans & Veggies

$24.00

$24.00

$22.00

$23.00

Chimichangas$15.50Chicken Quesadilla
Jack cheese and green chilies folded in a
flour tortilla and baked until crisp. Served
with sour cream, lettuce and tomatoes

Substitute spicy beef or
Certified Angus beef strips

3 soft flour tacos stuffed with shrimp,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes
and our gold sauce and finished with
a lime crema

$19.00Shrimp Tacos

3 soft flour tacos stuffed with our pulled
pork, lettuce, tomatoes, red onion, cheddar
cheese and a drizzle of our gold sauce

$19.00Pulled Pork Tacos

Carlos' classics

Brisket
Chicken Cheese & Veggie / Bean & Veggie ($1 less)

Spicy Ground Beef

Choose your favorite filling in our most popular Mexican dishes
served with rice, refried beans and sour cream

Soft shelled flour tortillas baked with your
choice of filling along with cheddar cheese,
onions, tomatoes, green peppers and lettuce.
Topped with a lime crema

Tacos

Burritos
Soft flour tortillas wrapped around your
choice of filling, covered with a sauce and
cheddar cheese and then perfectly baked!

$23.00

$23.00

mexican

Soft corn tortillas rolled around your choice
of filling and covered with sauce and
cheddar cheese, then baked in our oven

Enchiladas

Tostada
A crisp, deep fried corn tortilla piled high
with your choice of filling, topped with
lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, onions,
green peppers and served with guacamole

$23.00

$23.00


